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* Participating AAU institutions include the Universities of California, Minnesota, Pittsburgh, Virginia, Texas A&M and the University of Southern California

** Satisfied is defined by a response of "Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or 'Somewhat satisfied'; Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied', ‘Dissatisfied', or ‘Somewhat dissatisfied'

*** More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of 'More than 30" or '30-26'; 25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21' or '20-16'"; 15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11' or '10-6"; Less than 6 is defined by the

response ranges of '5-1' or '0'
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Demographics

Number of Respondents

EJB School of Planning and

All New Brunswick

Public Policy Undergraduates
Gender Female 80 4952
Male 21 3406
Ethnicity African American 32 689
Asian- Filipino- Pacific 25 2344
Islander
Chicano- Latino 20 963
International- Foreign Visa . 234
No response 5 425
White 19 3703
Academic Class Freshman 1638
Level Sophomore . 1949
Junior 27 1936
Senior 74 2835
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EJB School of Planning and Public

All New Brunswick

Policy Undergraduates
No No

Satisfied*|Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response

Level of Satisfaction Gender| Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Ability to get into a major that you want |Female 66.2 % 12%| 325% 65.1 % 6.9% 279%
Male 571 % | 428% 63.3 % 75%| 29.0%

Total 64.3 % 0.9%)| 34.6% 64.3 % 72%| 28.4%

Access to faculty outside of class Female 65.0 % 25%| 325% 60.5 % 115%| 279%
Male 47.6 % 14.2%| 38.0% 57.2% 13.6%| 29.1 %)

Total 61.3% 49%| 336% 59.1 % 12.3%| 28.4 %

Access to small classes Female 61.2 % 6.2%| 325% 50.8 % 21.4%)| 27.6 %
Male 47.6 % 14.2%| 38.0% 47.7 % 23.3%| 28.8%

Total 58.4 % 79%)| 33.6% 49.6 % 222%| 28.1%

Accessibility of library staff Female 65.0 % 25%| 325% 66.4 % 53%| 28.1%
Male 57.1% 47%| 38.0% 62.5 % 7.8%| 29.5%

Total 63.3% 29%| 33.6% 64.8 % 6.3%| 28.7%

Advising by departmental staff on Female 63.7 % 3.7%| 325% 57.6 % 142%| 28.1%
academic matters Male 523 % 95%| 38.0%|| 548% 155%| 29.6 %
Total 61.3 % 49%| 33.6% 56.4 % 14.7%| 28.7%

Advising by faculty on academic matters |Female 65.0 % 25%| 325% 59.0 % 13.4%| 274%
Male 47.6 % 14.2%| 38.0% 55.8 % 154 %)| 28.7 %

Total 61.3% 49%| 336% 57.7 % 14.2%| 28.0 %

Advising by school or college staff on Female 66.2 % 1.2%| 325% 56.3 % 152%| 28.3%
academic matters Male 523 % 95%| 380%| 525% 17.9%| 29.4 %
Total 63.3 % 29%| 336% 54.8 % 16.3%| 28.7%

Advising by student peer advisers on Female 56.2 % 11.2%| 325% 54.6 % 159%| 29.3%
academic matters Male 38.0 % 23.8%| 380%| 52.0% 17.4%| 305 %
Total 52.4 % 13.8%| 33.6% 53.5 % 16.5%| 29.8 %

Availability of courses for general Female 61.2 % 6.2%| 325% 57.8 % 142%| 279%
education or breadth requirements Male 47.6 % 142%| 38.0%|| 54.8% 158 %| 29.3 %
Total 58.4 % 79%| 336% 56.6 % 148%| 284%

Availability of courses needed for Female 58.7 % 8.7%| 325% 54.1 % 182%| 27.6%
graduation Male 47.6 % 142%| 38.0%|| 52.8% 182%)| 28.8%
Total 56.4 % 9.9%| 33.6% 53.6 % 18.2%| 28.1 %

Availability of library research materials |Female 66.2 % 1.2%| 325% 66.3 % 4.8%| 28.8 %)
Male 571 % 47%| 38.0% 62.5 % 7.1%| 30.3%

Total 64.3 % 19%| 33.6% 64.7 % 57%| 29.4%

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"

**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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EJB School of Planning and Public

All New Brunswick

Policy Undergraduates
No No
Satisfied*|Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Level of Satisfaction Gender| Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent

Educational enrichment programs (e.g., |Female 61.2 % 50%| 33.7% 57.5 % 139%| 28.4%
study abroad, internships) Male 57.1% 47% 38.0%| 528% 17.3%| 29.7%
Total 60.3 % 49%| 346% 55.6 % 15.3%| 28.9 %

Opportunities for research experience or [Female 58.7 % 87%| 325% 56.6 % 15.0%| 282%
to produce creative products Male 42.8% 19.0%| 38.0%|| 520% 187%| 29.2%
Total 55.4 % 10.8%| 33.6 % 54.7 % 16.5%| 28.6 %

Quality of faculty instruction Female 66.2 % 12%| 325% 62.7 % 95%| 27.6 %)
Male 523 % 9.5%| 38.0% 57.7 % 13.2%| 29.0 %

Total 63.3 % 2.9%| 33.6% 60.7 % 11.0%| 28.2 %

Quality of lower-division courses in your (Female 65.0 % 25%| 325% 38.6 % 7.4%| 53.8 %)
major Male 57.1% 47%| 38.0% 36.9 % 10.8%| 52.2 %
Total 63.3% 29%| 33.6% 37.9% 8.8%| 53.1%

Quality of teaching by graduate student |[Female 60.0 % 75% 325% 57.3% 144%| 28.1%
TAs Male 33.3% 28.5%| 38.0% 52.5 % 18.3%| 29.0%
Total 54.4 % 11.8%| 33.6 % 55.3 % 16.0%| 28.5 %

Quality of upper-division courses in your [Female 62.5 % 50%| 325% 40.4 % 56% 53.8%
major Male 523 % 47%| 428% 40.1 % 7.8%| 52.0%
Total 60.3 % 49%| 346% 40.3 % 6.5%| 53.1%

Satisfaction with grade point average Female 437 % 23.7%| 325% 48.7 % 23.6 % 27.5 %)
Male 38.0% 23.8%| 38.0% 442 % 27.1%| 285%

Total 425 % 23.7%| 33.6% 46.9 % 25.1%| 27.9 %

Satisfaction with overall academic Female 61.2 % 6.2%| 325% 59.6 % 12.7%| 27.6%
experience Male 52.3% 95%| 38.0% 54.4 % 16.9%| 28.6 %
Total 59.4 % 6.9%)| 33.6% 57.5% 144 %| 28.0 %

Satisfaction with overall social Female 58.7 % 8.7%| 325% 60.7 % 116%| 275%
experience Male 523 % 9.5%| 38.0% 56.7 % 145%)| 28.6 %
Total 57.4% 89%| 336% 59.1 % 128%| 28.0%

Satisfaction with value of your education |Female 51.2 % 16.2%| 32.5% 524 % 199%| 275%
for the price you're paying Male 33.3% 285%| 380%| 48.7% 224%| 28.8%
Total 475 % 18.8%| 33.6% 50.9 % 20.9%)| 28.0 %

Variety of courses available in your Female 63.7 % 3.7%| 325% 36.9 % 9.3%| 53.6%
major Male 57.1% 47% 380%|| 375% 105%| 51.9 %
Total 62.3 % 39%| 336% 371 % 9.8%| 52.9 %)

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"

**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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EJB School of Planning and Public All New Brunswick
Policy Undergraduates
No No
Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Level of Satisfaction Ethnicity Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Ability to get into a major that you want No response|  60.0 % | 40.0% 65.8 % 84%| 25.6%
African American| 46.8 % 3.1%| 50.0% 60.6 % 6.9%| 32.3%)
Chicano- Latino|  70.0 % 30.0 % 62.5 % 8.2%| 29.2%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  76.0 % 24.0 % 61.3 % 8.7%| 29.8%
White|  73.6 % 26.3 % 67.6 % 59%| 26.4%
International- Foreign Visa . . . 59.8 % 59% 34.1%
Total| 64.3% 0.9%| 34.6% 64.3 % 72%| 28.4 %)
Access to faculty outside of class No response|  60.0 % | 40.0% 59.2 % 15.0%| 25.6%
African American| 43.7 % 6.2%| 50.0% 59.5 % 76%| 328%
Chicano- Latino|  65.0 % 5.0%| 30.0% 59.3 % 11.3%| 29.2 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 55.8 % 143%| 29.8%
White|  73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 61.6 % 11.9%| 26.4 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . 52.5 % 13.2%| 34.1%
Total| 61.3% 49%| 336% 59.1 % 123%| 284 %
Access to small classes No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0 % 49.8 % 24.4%)| 25.6 %
African American|  40.6 % 9.3%| 50.0% 50.0 % 175%| 323%
Chicano- Latino|  65.0 % 5.0%| 30.0% 50.1 % 20.6 %| 29.1%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 46.9 % 23.4%| 29.6 %
White|  68.4 % 105%| 21.0% 51.1 % 22.7%| 26.0%
International- Foreign Visal . . . 47.8 % 18.3%| 33.7%
Totall| 58.4% 7.9%)| 33.6% 49.6 % 222%| 28.1%
Accessibility of library staff No response|  60.0 % 40.0 % 67.2 % 6.8%| 25.8%
African American|  50.0 % 50.0 % 62.9 % 4.7%| 322 %
Chicano- Latino|  70.0 % .| 30.0% 65.5 % 5.0%| 29.3%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 62.1 % 78%| 29.9%
White|  68.4 % 105%| 21.0% 66.8 % 59%| 27.1%
International- Foreign Visal . . . 58.9 % 7.2%| 33.7 %
Total| 63.3% 29%| 33.6% 64.8 % 6.3%| 28.7%
Advising by departmental staff on No response|  60.0 % | 40.0% 56.7 % 16.7%| 26.5%
academic matters African American|  43.7 % 6.2%| 50.0%|| 555% 116%| 32.8%
Chicano- Latino|  65.0 % 5.0%| 30.0% 57.0 % 13.1%| 29.8 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 54.6 % 15.1%| 30.1%
White|  73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 57.8 % 153%| 26.7 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 52.5% 123 %| 35.0%
Total 61.3 % 49%| 33.6% 56.4 % 147%| 28.7%

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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EJB School of Planning and Public All New Brunswick
Policy Undergraduates
No No
Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Level of Satisfaction Ethnicity Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Advising by faculty on academic matters No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 58.8 % 155%| 25.6%
African American| 46.8 % 3.1%| 50.0% 57.7% 10.3%| 31.9%
Chicano- Latino|  70.0 % .| 30.09% 58.4 % 12.3%| 29.1 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 55.2 % 153%| 29.3%
White|  68.4 % 105%| 21.0% 59.4 % 145%| 26.0 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . 51.2 % 149%| 33.7%
Total 61.3 % 49%| 33.6% 57.7 % 142 % 28.0%
Advising by school or college staff on No response|  60.0 % | 40.0% 56.7 % 17.1%| 26.1%
academic matters African American|  43.7 % 6.2%| 500%|| 56.1% 116 %| 322 %
Chicano- Latino|  70.0 % 30.0 % 55.0 % 14.8%| 30.1 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  76.0 % | 240% 53.6 % 16.3%| 29.9%
White|  73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 55.2 % 17.7%| 26.9 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . 51.7 % 128%| 354%
Total| 63.3% 2.9%| 33.6% 54.8 % 16.3%| 28.7%
Advising by student peer advisers on No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 54.3 % 18.1%| 275%
academic matters African American|  34.3 % 156%| 500%|| 525% 145%| 32.9%
Chicano- Latino|  50.0 % 20.0%| 30.0 % 53.2 % 16.0%| 30.6 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 53.8 % 156%| 30.4%
White|  63.1 % 15.7%| 21.0% 53.7 % 17.6%| 28.6 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 50.4 % 145%| 35.0%
Total| 52.4% 13.8%| 33.6 % 53.5 % 16.5%| 29.8 %)
Availability of courses for general No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 56.4 % 176 %| 25.8%
education or breadth requirements African American|  46.8 % 3.1%| 50.0%|| 56.6% 111%| 32.2%
Chicano- Latino|  55.0 % 15.0%| 30.0 % 56.6 % 13.7%| 29.5 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  68.0 % 8.0%| 24.0% 54.3 % 16.0%| 29.5%
White|  73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 58.0 % 152%| 26.7 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . 56.8 % 89% 341%
Totall 58.4% 7.9%)| 33.6% 56.6 % 14.8%| 28.4 %
Availability of courses needed for No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0 % 52.4 % 21.4%| 26.1 %)
graduation African American|  46.8 % 3.1%| 500%|| 515% 16.4%| 32.0%
Chicano- Latino|  55.0 % 15.0%| 30.0 % 53.9 % 16.9%| 29.0 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  68.0 % 8.0%| 24.0% 53.0 % 17.3%| 29.6%
White|  63.1 % 157%| 21.0% 54.4 % 19.3%| 26.1 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 52.9 % 13.2%| 33.7%
Total| 56.4% 9.9%| 33.6% 53.6 % 18.2%| 28.1 %

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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EJB School of Planning and Public All New Brunswick
Policy Undergraduates
No No
Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Level of Satisfaction Ethnicity Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Availability of library research materials No response|  60.0 % 40.0 % 66.8 % 72%| 258%
African American|  50.0 % 50.0 % 63.1 % 4.0%| 32.8 %)
Chicano- Latino|  70.0 % 30.0 % 64.7 % 5.0%| 30.1%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  76.0 % | 240% 62.9 % 6.5%| 30.5%
White|  68.4 % 105%| 21.0% 66.3 % 55%| 28.0%
International- Foreign Visa . . . 58.9 % 72%| 33.7%
Total 64.3 % 19%| 33.6% 64.7 % 57%| 29.4%
Educational enrichment programs (e.g., No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 56.4 % 17.1%| 26.3%
study abroad, internships) African American|  43.7 % 31%| 53.1%|| 545% 126%| 32.8%
Chicano- Latino|  65.0 % 5.0%| 30.0% 58.1 % 12.1%| 29.6 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 52.0 % 18.0%| 29.9%
White|  73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 57.7 % 14.8%| 27.3 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . 50.4 % 141%| 354%
Total| 60.3% 49%| 346% 55.6 % 15.3%| 28.9 %
Opportunities for research experience or No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 57.6 % 16.4%| 25.8%
to produce creative products African American|  34.3 % 156%| 50.0%|| 55.7% 11.7%| 325%
Chicano- Latino|  55.0 % 15.0%| 30.0 % 58.8 % 11.6%| 29.4 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 50.6 % 19.4%| 29.9%
White|  73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 56.2 % 16.8%| 26.9 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 48.7 % 16.6 %| 34.6%
Totall 55.4% 10.8%| 33.6 % 54.7 % 16.5%| 28.6 %
Quality of faculty instruction No response|  60.0 % | 40.0% 64.7 % 9.1%| 26.1%
African American| 43.7 % 6.2%| 50.0% 59.7 % 7.8%| 32.3 %)
Chicano- Latino|  70.0 % 30.0 % 61.5 % 9.2%| 29.1%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  76.0 % | 240% 56.5 % 13.7%| 29.6%
White|  73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 63.3 % 105%| 26.1 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 53.8 % 12.3%| 33.7%
Total| 63.3% 29%| 33.6% 60.7 % 11.0%| 282%
Quality of lower-division courses in your No response|  60.0 % 40.0 % 39.5% 8.9% 515%
major African American|  50.0 % | 50.0% 32.3% 52%| 62.4%
Chicano- Latino|  65.0 % 5.0%| 30.0% 35.2% 75%| 57.2%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  76.0 % | 240% 34.9 % 10.3%| 54.6%
White|  68.4 % 105%| 21.0% 41.6 % 8.9%| 49.3%
International- Foreign Visa . . . 35.0 % 76%| 57.2%
Total| 63.3% 29%| 33.6% 37.9% 8.8%| 53.1%

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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EJB School of Planning and Public All New Brunswick
Policy Undergraduates
No No
Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Level of Satisfaction Ethnicity Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Quality of teaching by graduate student No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 57.6 % 16.0%| 26.3%
TAs African American|  34.3 % 156%| 50.0%|| 51.0% 162%| 32.6 %
Chicano- Latino|  55.0 % 15.0%| 30.0 % 56.5 % 13.7%| 29.6 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 53.9 % 16.4%| 29.5%
White|  68.4 % 105%| 21.0% 56.7 % 16.5%| 26.7 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . 51.7 % 141%| 341%
Total| 54.4% 11.8%| 33.6 % 55.3 % 16.0%| 28.5 %)
Quality of upper-division courses in your No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 425 % 58%| 515%
major African American|  50.0 % | 500%|| 332% 44%| 622%
Chicano- Latino|  60.0 % 10.0%| 30.0 % 36.7 % 58%| 57.4%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  76.0 % | 240% 37.9% 73%| 54.6%
White|  63.1 % 105%| 26.3% 44.0 % 6.6%| 49.3%
International- Foreign Visa . . . 36.7 % 6.8%| 56.4%
Total| 60.3% 49%| 346% 40.3 % 6.5%| 53.1%
Satisfaction with grade point average No response|  20.0 % 40.0%| 40.0 % 435 % 31.0%| 25.4 %
African American| 28.1 % 21.8%| 50.0% 39.3% 29.0%| 31.6 %
Chicano- Latino|  40.0 % 30.0%| 30.0 % 455 % 24.8%| 29.5%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  56.0 % 20.0%| 24.0% 39.5 % 31.2%| 29.1 %)
White| 57.8% 21.0%| 21.0% 54.1 % 19.8%| 26.0 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 39.7 % 26.0%| 34.1 %
Total| 425% 23.7%| 33.6 % 46.9 % 251%| 27.9%
Satisfaction with overall academic No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0 % 57.4% 17.1%| 254 %
experience African American|  46.8 % 3.1%| 50.0% 55.1% 129%| 319%
Chicano- Latino|  65.0 % 5.0%| 30.0% 57.2 % 13.0%| 29.6 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  60.0 % 16.0%| 24.0% 51.8 % 189%| 29.2%
White|  78.9 % 21.0 % 62.1 % 11.8%| 26.0 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 50.4 % 153 % 341%
Total| 59.4% 6.9%)| 33.6% 57.5 % 144 %| 28.0 %
Satisfaction with overall social No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0 % 59.5 % 148 %| 256%
experience African American|  40.6 % 9.3%| 50.0% 57.3% 11.0%| 31.6%
Chicano- Latino|  55.0 % 15.0%| 30.0 % 58.4 % 11.8%| 29.6 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  68.0 % 8.0%| 24.0% 56.7 % 140%| 29.2%
White|  78.9 % 21.0 % 61.6 % 12.3%| 25.9 %
International- Foreign Visal . . . 51.2% 141%| 34.6%
Totall 57.4% 8.9%| 33.6% 59.1 % 12.8%| 28.0 %

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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EJB School of Planning and Public

All New Brunswick

Policy Undergraduates
No No
Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Level of Satisfaction Ethnicity Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Satisfaction with value of your education No response|  20.0 % 40.0%| 40.0 % 52.4 % 22.1%| 25.4 %
for the price you're paying African American|  25.0 % 25.0%| 50.0%|| 49.7% 185%| 31.6%
Chicano- Latino|  55.0 % 15.0%| 30.0 % 49.7 % 20.6 %| 29.5%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  64.0 % 120%| 24.0% 46.8 % 23.8%| 29.3 %
White|  63.1 % 15.7%| 21.0% 55.0 % 18.8%| 26.1 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . 33.3% 324%| 34.1%
Total| 475% 18.8%| 33.6 % 50.9 % 209%| 28.0%
Variety of courses available in your No response|  40.0 % 20.0%| 40.0% 38.5% 9.8%| 515%
major African American|  46.8 % 3.1%| 500%|| 31.0% 6.6%| 622%
Chicano- Latino|  70.0 % .| 30.0% 347 % 8.2%| 57.0%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander|  72.0 % 40%| 24.0% 33.7% 115%| 54.6%
White 73.6 % 52%| 21.0% 41.3% 9.5%| 49.0%
International- Foreign Visa . . . 30.7 % 128%| 56.4%
Total| 62.3% 3.9%| 33.6% 371 % 9.8%| 52.9%

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"



2012 Dean's Report
EJB School of Planning and Public Policy

EJB School of Planning and Public

All New Brunswick

Policy Undergraduates
No No

Satisfied*|Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response

Academic

Class
Level of Satisfaction Level Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent

Ability to get into a major that you want | Freshman 60.5 % 8.1% 313%
Sophomore . . 63.7 % 9.1%| 27.0%
Junior|  66.6 % | 333% 66.1 % 6.6%| 27.1%
Senior| 63.5% 13% 351% 65.8 % 56%| 28.4%
Total| 64.3% 09%| 346% 64.3 % 72%| 28.4%
Access to faculty outside of class Freshman 56.1 % 127%| 31.0%
Sophomore . . . 57.0 % 155%| 274%
Junior| 51.8% 148%| 33.3% 61.3 % 11.7%| 26.9 %
Senior| 64.8% 13%| 33.7% 60.9 % 104 %| 28.5 %
Totall 61.3% 4.9%| 33.6% 59.1 % 12.3%| 28.4 %
Access to small classes Freshman 47.6 % 21.2%| 31.0 %)
Sophomore . . . 49.5 % 23.6%| 26.8 %
Junior 51.8 % 148%| 33.3% 47.6 % 255%| 26.7%
Senior|  60.8% 5.4%| 33.7% 52.1% 19.6 %| 28.2 %
Total| 58.4% 7.9%)| 33.6% 49.6 % 222%| 28.1%
Accessibility of library staff Freshman 62.3 % 6.2%| 313%
Sophomore . . 65.5 % 6.9% 275%
Junior|  66.6 % | 333% 66.6 % 57%| 275%
Senior|  62.1% 40%| 33.7% 64.6 % 6.3%| 28.9%
Totall 63.3% 29%)| 33.6% 64.8 % 6.3%| 28.7%
Advising by departmental staff on Freshman 53.6 % 148%| 315%
academic matters Sophomore . . Il s576% 149%| 27.3%
Junior| 55.5% 111%| 33.3% 55.6 % 16.6 %| 27.6 %
Senior| 63.5% 2.7%| 33.7% 57.9 % 13.1%| 28.8 %
Totall| 61.3% 49%| 33.6% 56.4 % 147 %| 28.7%
Advising by faculty on academic matters | Freshman 55.1% 13.8%| 31.0%
Sophomore . . . 57.8 % 154 %| 26.6%
Junior| 55.5% 11.1%| 33.3% 57.7 % 155%| 26.6 %
Senior| 63.5% 2.7%)| 33.7% 59.1 % 12.6%| 28.1 %
Total| 61.3% 49%| 336% 57.7 % 14.2%| 28.0 %

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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No No
Satisfied*|Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Academic
Class
Level of Satisfaction Level Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Advising by school or college staff on Freshman 54.8 % 134%| 31.6%
academic matters Sophomore . . Il s57% 17.1%| 27.0%
Junior|  55.5% 11.1%| 33.3% 53.9 % 18.2%| 27.7 %
Senior|  66.2% | 33.7% 54.7 % 16.2%| 29.0 %
Total| 63.3% 2.9%| 33.6% 54.8 % 16.3%| 28.7%
Advising by student peer advisers on Freshman 53.0 % 152%| 31.7%
academic matters Sophomore . . Il s58% 157%)| 28.4%
Junior| 444 % 222%| 33.3% 53.0 % 18.2%| 28.7 %
Senior| 554 % 10.8%| 33.7% 52.6 % 16.8%| 30.4 %
Total| 52.4% 13.8%| 33.6 % 53.5 % 16.5%| 29.8 %
Availability of courses for general Freshman 51.7 % 17.2%| 30.9%
education or breadth requirements Sophomore ] ] ] 55.9 % 16.7%| 272%
Junior|  40.7% 259%)| 33.3% 56.8 % 159%| 27.2%
Senior| 64.8% 13%| 33.7% 59.7 % 11.5%| 28.7 %
Total| 58.4% 7.9%)| 33.6% 56.6 % 14.8%| 28.4 %
Availability of courses needed for Freshman 49.6 % 19.1%| 31.2%
graduation Sophomore . . || 534% 19.6%| 26.8%
Junior| 444 % 22.2%| 333% 51.8 % 21.4%| 26.7 %
Senior|  60.8 % 5.4%)| 33.7% 57.2 % 145%| 28.1 %
Total| 56.4% 9.9%| 33.6% 53.6 % 18.2%| 28.1 %
Availability of library research materials | Freshman 63.0 % 54%| 314%
Sophomore . . 66.0 % 6.0% 27.9%
Junior|  66.6 % | 333% 65.9 % 5.6%| 28.4%
Senior| 63.5% 2.7%| 33.7% 64.1 % 58%| 29.9%
Total| 64.3% 19% 33.6% 64.7 % 57%| 29.4%
Educational enrichment programs (e.g., Freshman 57.1% 114%| 31.3%
study abroad, internships) Sophomore . . |l 578% 146% 275%
Junior| 55.5% 7.4%| 37.0% 55.0 % 17.0%| 27.8 %
Senior| 62.1% 40%| 33.7% 53.7 % 16.8%| 29.3 %
Totall| 60.3% 49%| 346% 55.6 % 153%| 28.9 %

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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Satisfied*|Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response

Academic

Class
Level of Satisfaction Level Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent

Opportunities for research experience or | Freshman 54.2 % 142%| 314%
to produce creative products Sophomore ] ] ] 53.8 % 186%| 27.4%
Junior|  48.1% 185%| 33.3% 54.8 % 17.8%| 27.3 %
Senior| 58.1% 8.1%| 33.7% 55.6 % 154 %)| 28.8 %
Totall| 55.4% 10.8%| 33.6 % 54.7 % 16.5%| 28.6%
Quality of faculty instruction Freshman 58.3 % 10.7%| 309%
Sophomore . . . 60.0 % 125%| 274%
Junior|  59.2% 7.4%)| 33.3% 61.0 % 12.3%| 26.6 %
Senior| 64.8% 13%| 33.7% 62.4 % 9.2%| 28.2%
Total| 63.3% 2.9%| 33.6% 60.7 % 11.0%| 282%
Quality of lower-division courses in your | Freshman 13.8 % 26%| 83.4%
major Sophomore : . 26.1 % 5.8%| 68.0%
Junior|  66.6 % | 333% 43.6 % 10.8%| 454 %
Senior| 62.1% 40%| 33.7% 56.1 % 13.0%| 30.7 %
Total| 63.3% 2.9%| 33.6% 37.9% 8.8%| 53.1%
Quality of teaching by graduate student Freshman 53.2% 155%| 31.1%
TAS Sophomore . . . 55.6 % 17.0%| 27.3%
Junior| 481 % 185%| 33.3% 55.5 % 174 %| 27.0 %
Senior|  56.7 % 9.4%| 33.7% 56.4 % 14.7%| 28.8 %
Total| 54.4% 11.8%| 33.6 % 55.3 % 16.0%| 28.5 %
Quality of upper-division courses in your | Freshman 14.7 % 1.8%| 83.3%
major Sophomore . . Il 28.0% 3.9%| 67.9%
Junior|  59.2% 7.4%)| 33.3% 46.2 % 8.0%)| 45.6%
Senior|  60.8 % 40%| 351% 59.4 % 10.0%| 30.5 %)
Totall| 60.3% 49%| 346% 40.3 % 6.5%| 53.1%
Satisfaction with grade point average Freshman 42.4 % 26.6 %| 30.8 %
Sophomore . . . 44.7 % 28.6 % 26.6%
Junior|  25.9% 40.7 %| 33.3% 46.0 % 27.4%| 26.4%
Senior|  48.6 % 175%| 33.7% 51.6 % 20.1%| 28.1%
Total| 425% 23.7%| 33.6% 46.9 % 251%| 27.9%

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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Satisfied*|Dissatisfied** | Response| | Satisfied* | Dissatisfied** | Response
Academic
Class
Level of Satisfaction Level Percent Percent Percent || Percent Percent Percent
Satisfaction with overall academic Freshman 54.6 % 144%) 30.8%
experience Sophomore ) . . 57.6 % 156 %| 26.6%
Junior| 51.8% 148%| 33.3% 58.5 % 14.7%| 26.6 %
Senior| 62.1% 40%| 33.7% 58.4 % 13.3%| 28.2 %
Total 59.4 % 6.9%| 33.6% 57.5% 144% 28.0%
Satisfaction with overall social Freshman 57.7% 11.2%| 30.9%
experience Sophomore ) ) ) 59.9 % 13.4%| 26.6%
Junior| 51.8% 148%| 33.3% 59.7 % 13.6%| 26.5 %
Senior|  59.4 % 6.7%)| 33.7% 59.0 % 12.7%| 28.2 %
Totall 57.4% 89%| 336% 59.1 % 128 %| 28.0%
Satisfaction with value of your education | Freshman 48.1 % 21.0%| 30.8 %
for the price you're paying Sophomore : . | 49.6% 236%| 26.7%
Junior|  33.3% 33.3%| 33.3% 51.5% 21.6%| 26.7 %
Senior| 52.7% 135%| 33.7% 53.0 % 18.6 %| 28.2 %
Total| 475% 18.8%| 33.6 % 50.9 % 209 %| 28.0%
Variety of courses available in your Freshman 129% 38% 83.2%
major Sophomore . . Il 259% 62%| 67.8%
Junior|  59.2% 74%| 333% 42.9 % 11.8%| 45.1%
Senior| 63.5% 27%| 33.7% 54.9 % 14.4%| 30.5 %
Total| 62.3% 3.9%| 33.6% 371 % 9.8%| 52.9%

*Satisfied is defined by a response of 'Very satisfied', 'Satisfied', or ‘Somewhat satisfied"
**Dissatisfied is defined by a response of 'Very dissatisfied’, 'Dissatisfied", or 'Somewhat dissatisfied"
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25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Time Allocation Gender|Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on attending |Female | 3.7 %| 36.2%| 31.2%| 2.5%)| 26.2%|| 10.5%| 37.0%| 33.0%| 3.0%| 16.3%
classes, discussion sections or [\ale | 238%| 476%| 47%| 238%|| 65%| 35.6%| 34.9%| 44% 184%
labs Total 2.9%| 33.6%)| 34.6%| 2.9%| 257%|| 8.8%| 36.4%| 337%| 3.6% 17.1%
Hours per week on attending  |Female 25%]| 10.0%| 62.5%| 25.0%]|| 0.7%| 2.3%| 13.4%)| 67.2%| 16.2%
movies, concerts, sports, of  [\ale | 47%| 71.4%| 238%|| 15%| 33%| 14.6%| 62.1% 183%
other entertainment events i, | 19%| 89%| 643%| 247%|| 1.0% 2.7% 13.9%| 651% 17.0%
Hours per week on commuting |Female | 3.7%| 2.5%| 21.2%| 46.2%| 26.2%|| 1.9%| 3.0%]| 18.9%| 58.4%| 17.6%
to school and to work Male . | 333%| 38.0%| 285%|| 22% 3.6%| 18.0%| 56.3%| 19.7%
Total 29%| 1.9%| 23.7%| 445%| 26.7%|| 2.0%| 3.2%| 185%| 57.5%| 185 %
Hours per week on paid Female | 8.7%| 16.2%| 26.2%| 22.5%| 26.2%|| 7.1%| 12.6 %| 22.6 %| 39.9%| 17.6%
employment (include paid  fpgle 9.5%)| 28.5%)| 23.8%| 14.2%| 23.8%|| 6.7%)| 11.3%| 18.7%| 43.5%| 19.5%
internships) Total 8.9%| 188%| 257 %)| 207 %| 25.7%|| 6.9%| 12.1%| 21.0%| 41.4%| 18.4%
Hours per week on paid Female | 2.5%)| 8.7 %| 15.0%| 47.5%| 26.2%|| 2.8%| 5.3%| 16.1%| 58.6 %| 17.0%
employment on campus Male | 95%| 23.8%| 42.8%| 23.8%|| 23%| 5.7%| 13.9%| 58.7%| 19.1%
Total 1.9%| 8.9%)| 16.8%)| 465%| 25.7%|| 2.6%| 5.4%)| 15.2%| 58.6%| 17.9%
Hours per week on paid Female | 5.0%| 7.5%| 15.0%| 46.2%| 26.2%|| 2.9%| 5.1%| 11.1%| 63.5%| 17.0%
employment that related to  \jale | 19.0%| 19.0%| 38.0%| 23.8%|| 3.0%| 5.9%| 10.5%| 61.3% 19.0%
academic interests Total 39%| 99%| 158%)| 445%| 25.7%|| 3.0%| 55%| 10.9%| 626%| 17.8%
Hours per week on Female 5.0%| 225%)| 47.5%| 25.0%|| 1.7%| 3.6%| 22.3%)| 55.9%| 16.1%
participating in physical Male 47% 95%| 61.9%| 238%|| 2.3%| 6.3%| 31.4%| 41.6%| 182%
g’r‘;’fs‘;ﬁI;e;crﬁf‘/te'?%at:tfl‘ég”s o Total 49%| 198%| 504 %| 247 %|| 20%| 4.7% 260%)| 50.1%| 17.0%
Hours per week on Female | 1.2%| 1.2%| 15.0%| 57.5%| 25.0%|| 0.8%| 19%| 7.5%| 73.3%| 16.1%
participating in spiritual or - |pale . | A7%| 71.4%| 238%|| 1.3%| 27%| 8.3%| 69.1%| 18.4%
religious activities Total | 0.9%| 09%| 128%| 60.3%| 247%|| 10%| 23% 7.8% 71.6% 17.1%
Hours per week on Female 10.0%| 125%)| 51.2%| 26.2%|| 1.5%| 3.7%| 17.2%)| 60.9%| 16.4 %
participating in student clubs  \ale 95%| 95%)| 57.1%| 23.8%|| 2.9%| 5.0%| 17.7%| 555%| 18.7 %
or organizations Total | 99%| 11.8%| 524%| 257%|] 21%| 42%| 17.4%| 587%| 17.4%
Hours per week on partying  |Female | 1.2%| 1.2%| 12.5%| 60.0%| 25.0%|| 0.8%| 3.0%| 14.5%| 65.1%| 16.3%
Male | 47%| 47%| 66.6%| 238%|| 1.9%| 4.3%| 16.7%| 58.2%| 18.7%
Total 0.9%| 1.9%| 108%| 61.3%| 247%|| 1.2%| 35%| 15.4%| 62.3%| 17.3%
Hours per week on performing |Female | 2.5%| 3.7 %| 18.7 %| 50.0 %| 25.0%|| 0.8%| 2.4%| 11.2%| 69.2%| 16.1%
community service or Male . | 95%| 66.6%| 238%|| 1.4%| 3.3%| 10.4%| 66.0% 18.7%
volunteer activities Total | 1.9% 29%| 16.8%| 534 %| 247%|| 11%| 2.7%| 10.9%| 67.9%| 17.2%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'
**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'
***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Time Allocation Gender|Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on pursuinga |Female | 1.2%| 3.7%| 16.2%| 52.5%| 26.2%|| 1.4%| 4.2%| 20.3%| 57.6%| 16.3%
recreational or creative interest [\jg)e . 9.5%)| 66.6%| 23.8%|| 25%| 6.7%| 23.6%| 485% 18.4%
ng:‘ﬁ;crfad'”g MUSIC, Total | 0.9%| 29%| 148%| 554 %| 257%|| 1.8%| 52%| 21.7%| 53.9%| 172%
Hours per week on socializing |Female | 5.0%| 7.5%]| 22.5%| 38.7%| 26.2%|| 5.2%]| 10.8 %| 39.2%]| 28.3%| 16.2 %)
with friends Male 47%| 47%| 38.0%| 285%| 23.8%|| 7.1%| 14.2%| 36.9%| 23.3%| 18.2%
Total 49%| 6.9%| 257 %)| 36.6%| 25.7%|| 6.0%| 12.2%| 38.2%)| 26.3%| 17.0%
Hours per week on spending |Female | 7.5%| 6.2%| 17.5%| 43.7 %| 25.0%|| 5.1%| 6.8%]| 22.8%| 48.5%| 16.5%
time with family Male . | 333%)| 42.8%| 23.8%|| 4.1%| 6.9%| 21.0%| 48.7%| 19.0%
Total 59%)| 4.9%| 20.7%| 435%| 24.7%|| 47%| 6.9%| 22.1%| 48.6%| 17.5%
Hours per week on studying  |Female | 6.2%]| 18.7 %| 41.2%| 8.7%| 25.0%|| 8.5%| 21.5%| 40.0%| 13.1%| 16.7%
and other academic activities  [\jqle | 95%| 42.8%| 23.8%| 23.8%|| 6.6%| 18.4%| 39.5%| 165% 18.7%
outside of class Total | 4.9%| 16.8%| 415%| 11.8%| 24.7%|| 7.7%| 203%| 39.8%| 145%| 175%
Hours per week on using the [Female | 5.0 %| 13.7 %| 36.2%)| 20.0 %| 25.0 %|| 10.7 %| 15.6 %| 38.0 %| 19.4 %| 16.1%
computer or smart phone for e 47% | 19.0%| 52.3%| 23.8%]|| 134 %| 17.7%| 325%| 17.7%| 185%
?;;maecsadsﬂgégﬁgposes Total | 4.9%| 10.8%| 32.6%)| 26.7%| 24.7%|| 11.8%| 16.4%| 35.7%| 18.7%| 17.1%
e-mail/instant messaging, etc.)
Hours per week on watching |Female | 2.5%| 1.2%| 16.2%| 55.0%| 25.0%|| 1.6%| 4.2%)| 21.1%| 56.3%| 16.5%
v Male . | 333%| 428%| 238%|| 25%| 6.4%| 22.4%| 49.7%| 18.7%
Total 1.9%| 0.9%)| 19.8%| 52.4%| 24.7%|| 2.0%| 5.1%| 21.7%| 53.6%| 17.4%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'
**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'
***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Time Allocation Ethnicity Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on attending No response .| 20.0%| 40.0% 40.0 %|| 8.4%)| 40.7%| 33.8%| 2.8%| 14.1%
classes, discussion sections or African American| 3.1%| 34.3%)| 25.0 % | 375%|| 11.7%| 293%| 357%| 3.9% 193%
labs Chicano- Latino .| 40.0%| 25.0%| 5.0%]| 30.0%|| 9.8%| 33.9%| 34.7%| 3.1%| 182%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 8.0 %| 36.0 %| 36.0 %| 4.0%| 16.0%|| 9.5%| 355%| 32.9%| 35%| 18.3%
White 26.3%| 57.8%]| 5.2%| 105%|(| 7.5%| 38.7%| 33.9%| 3.7%| 16.0%
International- Foreign Visa . . . . || 11.5%| 33.7%| 30.3%| 5.1%| 19.2%
Total| 2.9%| 33.6%| 34.6%| 29%)| 25.7%|| 8.8%| 36.4%)| 33.7%| 3.6%| 17.1%
Hours per week on attending No response 60.0%| 40.0%|| 0.4%| 2.3%| 15.5%| 67.2%| 143%
movies, concerts, sports, or African American . | 625%| 375%|| 1.4%| 1.8%)| 13.4%)| 63.2%| 19.8%
other entertainment events Chicano- Latino 5.0%| 50%| 650%| 250%|| 13%| 3.1% 1549%| 62.2% 17.8%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander 40%| 8.0%| 72.0%| 16.0%|| 1.2%| 3.1%| 13.8%| 63.4%| 18.2%
White 315%| 57.8%| 10.5%|| 0.8%| 2.2%| 13.0%| 67.9%| 15.8%
International- Foreign Visa . . . || 0.8%| 6.8%| 21.3%| 52.1%| 18.8 %
Total 19%| 8.9%| 64.3%| 24.7% 1.0%| 2.7%| 13.9%| 65.1%| 17.0%
Hours per week on commuting No response .| 40.0%| 60.0%|| 0.9%| 2.5%)| 18.1%| 63.0%| 15.2%
to school and to work African American . 25.0%| 37.5%| 375%|| 27% 3.9%| 158%| 56.3%| 21.1%
Chicano- Latino| 10.0 % .| 20.0%| 40.0%| 30.0%|| 2.2%| 3.9%| 19.9%| 54.4%| 19.4%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 4.0%| 8.0 %| 24.0 %| 48.0%| 16.0%|| 2.3%| 3.8%| 18.8%| 55.6%| 19.3%
White 315%| 57.8%| 105%|| 1.7%| 2.4%| 18.2%| 60.0%| 17.6%
International- Foreign Visa . . . . | 4.2%| 7.6%| 23.5%| 44.8%| 19.6%
Total] 2.9%| 1.9%| 23.7%| 445%| 26.7%|| 2.0%| 3.2%)| 185%| 57.5%| 18.5%
Hours per week on paid No response| 20.0 % .| 20.0%| 20.0%| 40.0%|| 6.3%| 9.8%| 24.4%| 43.5%| 15.7%
employment (include paid African American| 6.2 %| 21.8%| 21.8%| 125%)| 37.5%|| 10.4 %| 14.2%)| 253 %| 29.1%| 20.7 %
internships) Chicano- Latino| 10.0 %| 30.0 %| 25.0%| 10.0%| 25.0%|| 9.1%| 14.7%| 21.9%| 354%| 18.7%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 4.0 %| 12.0 %| 28.0 %| 36.0 %| 20.0%|| 3.8%| 9.1%| 19.4%| 47.9%| 19.6 %
White| 15.7 %| 15.7 %| 31.5%]| 26.3%| 10.5%|| 8.1%| 13.1%| 21.1 %| 40.3%| 17.2%
International- Foreign Visa| . . . . Al 2.5%]| 12.8%| 12.8 %| 50.8 %| 20.9 %
Total| 8.9%| 18.8%| 25.7%| 20.7 %| 25.7%|| 6.9%)| 12.1%| 21.0%| 41.4%| 18.4%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'

**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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than than No than than No
25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Time Allocation Ethnicity Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on paid No response .| 20.0%| 40.0%| 40.0%|| 1.8%| 4.2%| 16.7%| 62.8%| 14.3%
employment on campus African American 6.2%)| 18.7%| 37.5%| 37.5%|| 4.0%| 7.9%| 22.3%| 45.1%| 20.4%
Chicano- Latino .| 20.0%| 15.0%| 35.0%| 30.0%|| 2.9%| 6.6%| 17.0%]| 54.7 %| 18.6%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 4.0 %| 4.0 %| 16.0 %| 60.0 %| 16.0%|| 2.5%| 4.6%| 14.5%| 59.0%| 19.1%
White| 5.2%| 10.5%)| 15.7 %| 57.8%| 105%|| 2.3%| 5.2%)| 14.1%| 61.5%| 16.7 %
International- Foreign Visa . . . . Al 42%| 7.6%| 9.4%| 58.5%| 20.0%
Total| 1.9%| 8.9%| 16.8%| 46.5%| 25.7%|| 2.6%| 5.4%)| 15.2%)| 58.6 %| 17.9%
Hours per week on paid No response| 20.0 % . .| 40.0%| 40.0%|| 2.1%| 5.4%)| 10.1%| 68.0%| 14.3%
employment that related to African American 9.3%| 6.2%)| 46.8%| 37.5%|| 5.2%| 4.7%| 12.4%| 57.6%| 19.8%
academic interests Chicano- Latino | 200%| 200%| 30.0%| 300%|| 29%| 63% 12.1%| 60.1%| 184%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 8.0%| 4.0 %| 24.0%| 48.0%| 16.0%|| 2.8%| 6.1%| 11.9%| 59.8%| 19.1%
White| 5.2%| 10.5%| 21.0 %| 52.6 %| 10.5%|| 2.8%| 4.5%| 9.9%| 65.7%| 16.8%
International- Foreign Visa . . . . Al 2.5%| 12.8%| 7.6%| 57.6%| 19.2 %
Total| 3.9%| 9.9%| 15.8%| 445%| 25.7%|| 3.0%| 5.5%| 10.9%| 62.6 %| 17.8%
Hours per week on No response 20.0 %| 20.0 %| 20.0 %| 40.0%|| 0.4%| 5.4%| 28.4%| 50.8%| 14.8%
participating in physical African American 3.1%]| 15.6%)| 43.7%| 37.5%|| 2.1%| 4.7%| 22.3%| 51.0%| 19.5%
Sﬁ;rsff;I;e;gﬁf‘/te'%';ab';g‘s’"s or Chicano- Latino 5.0%| 10.0%| 60.0%| 250%|| 2.2%| 4.4%| 248%| 507 %| 17.6%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander 4.0%| 24.0%| 56.0%| 16.0%|| 1.6%| 3.7%)| 23.8%| 52.6 %| 18.1%
White 5.2%| 31.5%| 52.6 %| 10.5%|| 2.3%| 5.4%)| 28.3%)| 48.1%| 15.7 %
International- Foreign Visa| . . . Al 2.1%| 4.2%| 25.2%| 49.1%| 19.2 %
Total 4.9%| 19.8%| 50.4%| 24.7%|| 2.0%| 4.7%| 26.0%| 50.1%| 17.0%
Hours per week on No response 20.0 %| 40.0%| 40.0%|| 0.7%| 2.8%| 9.4%| 72.2%| 14.8%
participating in spiritual or African American . 15.6 %| 46.8%| 375%|| 15%| 3.0%| 11.7%| 64.4%| 19.1%
religious activities Chicano- Latino| 5.0 % | 50%| 650%| 250%|] 12 22% 68% 71.7%| 178%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander 4.0%| 20.0%| 60.0%| 16.0%|| 1.2%| 2.9%| 10.3%| 67.4%| 18.0%
White 52%| 84.2%| 10.5%|| 0.8%| 15%| 52%| 76.3%| 16.0%
International- Foreign Visa| . . . . Al 1.7%|] 5.1%| 14.5%| 59.4 %| 19.2 %
Totall 0.9%| 0.9%| 12.8%]| 60.3%| 24.7% 10%| 23%| 7.8%| 71.6%| 17.1%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'

**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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More Less More Less

than than No than than No
25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Time Allocation Ethnicity Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on No response 20.0 %| 40.0%| 40.0%|| 0.9%| 4.4%)| 18.8%| 60.9%| 14.8%
participating in student clubs African American | 6.2%| 531%| 406%|| 2.6%| 3.6%| 159%| 57.7% 20.0%
or organizations Chicano- Latino 10.0%| 150%| 500%| 25.0%|| 2.6%| 4.5%| 151%| 595%| 18.0%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander 20.0 %| 16.0 %| 48.0%| 16.0%|| 2.2%| 4.5%| 18.9 %| 55.6 %| 18.6 %
White 15.7 %| 10.5%| 63.1%| 105%|| 2.1%| 3.8%)| 16.9%| 60.9%| 16.1%
International- Foreign Visa . . . || 0.8%| 85%)| 20.5%| 50.8%| 19.2%
Total 9.9%| 11.8%| 52.4%| 25.7%|| 2.1%| 4.2%| 17.4%)| 58.7%| 17.4%
Hours per week on partying No response 60.0%| 40.0%|| 0.9%| 3.5%| 14.1%| 67.2%| 14.1%
African American . 62.5%| 375%|| 1.0%| 3.4%| 12.3%| 63.4%| 19.7%
Chicano- Latino| 5.0 % . | 70.0%| 25.0%|| 1.7%| 4.3%| 14.7%| 60.7 %| 18.3 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander 4.0%| 12.0%| 68.0%| 16.0%|| 1.2%| 3.0%| 12.8%| 64.5%| 18.3%
White 52%| 42.1%| 42.1%| 105%|| 1.2%| 3.4%)| 18.3%)| 60.6 %| 16.2%
International- Foreign Visa . . . . Al 1.2%| 8.1%| 9.4%| 62.3%| 18.8%
Total] 0.9%| 1.9%| 10.8%| 61.3%| 24.7 % 1.2%| 35%)| 154 %| 62.3%| 17.3%
Hours per week on performing No response 20.0 %[ 20.0 %| 20.0%| 40.0%|| 0.9%| 2.8%| 12.0%| 69.6 %| 14.5%
community service or African American| 3.1% | 93%| 500%| 375%|| 1.8%| 27%| 9.1%| 66.6% 195%
volunteer activities Chicano- Latino| 5.0%| 50%| 150%| 50.0%| 250%|| 1.2%| 3.9%| 120%| 650%| 17.7%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander 4.0%| 28.0%| 52.0%| 16.0%|| 1.1%| 3.5%| 12.7 %| 64.2%| 18.4%
White 15.7%| 73.6%| 105%|| 0.9%| 1.7%| 9.6%| 71.6%| 159%
International- Foreign Visa . . . . J| 1.2%| 6.8%| 12.3%| 59.8%| 19.6 %
Total] 1.9%| 29%| 16.8%| 53.4%| 24.7%|| 1.1%| 2.7%| 109 %| 67.9%| 17.2%
Hours per week on pursuing a No response .| 40.0%| 60.0%|| 1.6%| 6.1%)| 21.4%| 55.5%| 15.2%
recreational or creative interest African American . 125%| 50.0%| 37.5%|| 2.7%| 4.6%| 19.4%| 535% 195%
fgé%’lcersfftcr;ad'”g music, Chicano- Latino| 5.0 % | 15.0%| 55.00%| 250%|] 15% 5.0%| 17.8%| 57.8%| 176%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander 4.0%| 20.0%| 60.0%| 16.0%|| 1.6%| 55%)| 21.1%| 53.2%| 18.4%
White 10.5%| 15.7 %| 63.1%| 10.5%|| 2.0%| 5.0%)| 23.3%| 53.6 %| 15.9%
International- Foreign Visa . . . . Jl 1.2%| 8.1%| 24.3%| 46.5%)| 19.6%
Totall 0.9%| 2.9%| 14.8%| 55.4%| 25.7% 1.8%| 5.2%| 21.7%| 53.9%| 17.2%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'

**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response

Time Allocation Ethnicity Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent

Hours per week on socializing No response .| 20.0%| 20.0%| 60.0%|| 5.1%| 11.5%| 37.6 %| 31.0%| 14.5%

with friends African American 3.1%| 28.1%| 31.2%| 37.5%|| 7.1%| 9.2%| 32.9%| 31.0%| 19.5%

Chicano- Latino| 5.0 % .| 15.0%]| 55.0 %| 25.0%]|| 5.9%| 12.1%]| 36.5%| 27.5%| 17.8%

Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander .| 16.0%]| 24.0%| 44.0%| 16.0%|| 5.5%)| 11.9%| 37.8%| 26.4%| 18.1%

White| 21.0 %| 10.5%| 36.8 %| 21.0 %| 10.5%|| 6.2%| 13.0%| 40.4 %| 24.2%| 15.9%

International- Foreign Visa . . . . Al 5.5%| 11.9%| 32.4%| 31.1%| 18.8%

Total| 4.9%| 6.9%| 25.7%| 36.6%| 25.7%|| 6.0%| 12.2%| 38.2%| 26.3%| 17.0%

Hours per week on spending No response . .| 60.0%| 40.0%|| 4.4%| 6.3%)| 20.2%| 54.5%| 14.3%

time with family African American | 3.1%)| 18.7%| 40.6%| 37.5%|| 6.9%| 5.6%| 19.0%| 48.0%| 20.3%

Chicano- Latino| 10.0 % .| 25.0%]| 40.0%| 25.0%|| 4.8%| 7.4%| 25.9%| 43.5%| 18.1%

Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 4.0%| 8.0%| 28.0 %| 44.0%| 16.0%|| 4.7%| 8.4%| 24.0%| 44.2%| 18.6 %

White| 15.7 %| 10.5%)| 15.7 %| 47.3%| 10.5%|| 4.3%| 6.0%| 21.1%| 52.1%| 16.3%

International- Foreign Visa . . . . Al 5.1%| 85%)| 16.6 %| 49.5%| 20.0 %,

Total| 5.9%| 4.9%| 20.7 %| 43.5%| 24.7%|| 4.7%| 6.9%)| 22.1%)| 48.6%| 17.5%

Hours per week on studying No response .| 20.0%| 20.0 %| 20.0%| 40.0%|| 7.0%| 19.5%| 43.5%| 152 %| 145%

and other academic activities African American| 3.1%| 9.3%| 34.3%| 15.6 %| 37.5%|| 7.8%| 18.8%| 36.8 %| 16.6 %| 19.7 %

outside of class Chicano- Latino | 200%| 45.0%| 100%| 25.0%|| 8.0%| 205%| 38.4%| 145% 183%

Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 16.0 %| 20.0 %| 44.0%| 4.0%| 16.0%|| 8.9%]| 20.8 %| 38.1%]| 13.3%| 18.7 %

White 21.0%| 52.6 %| 15.7 %| 10.5%|| 6.8%| 20.1%| 41.5%| 14.9%| 16.3%

International- Foreign Visa| . . . . Al 9.8%| 21.7 %| 37.1%| 11.5%| 19.6 %

Total| 4.9%| 16.8 %| 41.5%| 11.8%| 24.7%|| 7.7 %| 20.3%| 39.8%| 145%| 175%

Hours per week on using the No response 20.0 %[ 40.0 % .| 40.0%|| 10.1 %| 20.0%| 37.6 %| 17.6 %| 14.5%

computer or smart phone for African American | 12.5%| 15.6 %| 34.3%| 37.5%|| 14.2%| 12.9%| 31.9 %| 20.8%| 20.0%
non-academic purposes - -

(games, shopping, Chicano- Latino| 10.0 %| 5.0%]| 25.0 %| 35.0 %| 25.0%|| 12.9 %| 15.6 %| 34.4 %| 19.3%| 17.5%

e-mail/instant messaging, etc.) | Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 8.0 %| 8.0 %| 48.0 %| 20.0%| 16.0 %|| 12.6 %| 17.5%| 35.1%| 163 %)| 18.3%

White| 5.2%| 15.7%]| 47.3%| 21.0%| 10.5%|| 10.6 %| 16.2 %| 37.1%]| 20.0%| 15.9 %

International- Foreign Visa| . . . . || 145%| 17.0%| 34.1%| 14.9%| 19.2 %

Total| 4.9%| 10.8%| 32.6 %| 26.7 %| 24.7%|| 11.8%| 16.4 %| 35.7 %| 18.7 %| 17.1%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'

**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Time Allocation Ethnicity Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on watching No response .| 60.0%| 40.0%|| 0.9%| 4.4%)| 22.3%| 57.4%| 14.8%
™v African American . 343%| 28.1%| 375%|| 29%| 4.4%| 24.3%| 48.1%| 20.0%
Chicano- Latino| 5.0 % . .| 70.0%| 25.0%|| 2.0%| 4.3%| 19.9%]| 55.3%| 18.2%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 4.0%| 4.0%| 8.0%| 68.0%| 16.0%|| 2.1%| 4.7%| 19.8%]| 54.7%| 18.4%
White 36.8%| 52.6 %| 105%|| 1.7%| 5.5%)| 22.9%| 53.4%| 16.2%
International- Foreign Visa . . . . Al 3.8%| 8.5%)| 19.2%| 48.2%| 20.0%,
Total] 1.9%| 0.9%| 19.8%| 52.4%| 24.7%|| 2.0%| 5.1%)| 21.7%| 53.6%| 17.4%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'

**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Academic
Class
Time Allocation Level |Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on attending Freshman 10.3%| 36.9 %| 30.6 %| 3.7%| 18.2%
classes, discussion sections or Sophomore ] ] ] 1T 94% 383%| 323%] 27% 16.9%
labs Junior| 3.7 %| 37.0 %| 29.6 % | 29.6%|| 8.1%| 39.5%| 33.3%| 2.9%| 15.9%
Senior| 2.7 %| 32.4%)| 36.4%| 4.0%| 24.3%|| 8.1%)| 32.8%| 36.8%| 4.5%| 17.5%
Total| 2.9%| 33.6 %| 34.6%| 2.9%| 257 %|| 8.8%| 36.4%)| 33.7%| 3.6%| 171%
Hours per week on attending Freshman 0.7%| 3.7%)| 16.8%| 60.1%| 18.4%
movies, concerts, sports, or - [sophomore . . . Il 1.3%| 2.0%| 13.8%| 65.9%| 16.8%
other entertainment events Junior 37%| 74%| 59.2%| 29.6%|| L0%| 2.6% 12.3%| 682%| 156%
Senior 13%| 9.4%| 66.2%| 229%|| 0.9%| 2.6%| 13.5%| 65.4%| 17.4%
Total 19%| 8.9%| 64.3%| 24.7% 1.0%| 2.7%| 13.9%| 65.1%| 17.0%
Hours per week on commuting | Freshman 20%| 3.4%| 12.8%| 61.9%| 19.7%
to school and to work Sophomore . . . || 14%| 26%| 13.6%| 63.5%| 18.6%
Junior| 3.7% | 14.8%| 48.1%| 33.3%|| 25%| 2.4%| 20.5%| 57.2%| 17.2%
Senior| 2.7 %| 2.7%| 27.0%| 43.2%| 24.3%|| 2.1%| 4.1%| 23.8%| 51.1%| 18.6%
Total| 2.9%| 1.9%| 23.7%| 445%| 26.7%|| 2.0%| 3.2%)| 18.5%| 57.5%| 185%
Hours per week on paid Freshman 25%| 7.4%| 20.2%| 50.6 %| 19.0%
employment (include paid Sophomore . . . . || 40%| 9.2%| 21.2%| 468%| 185%
internships) Junior| 3.7 %| 22.2%| 29.6 %| 14.8%| 29.6%|| 8.3%| 13.0%| 20.7%| 405% 17.3%
Senior| 10.8 %| 17.5%)| 24.3%| 22.9 %| 24.3%|| 10.6 %| 16.1%| 21.6 %| 32.9%| 18.6%
Total| 8.9%| 18.8%| 25.7%| 20.7%| 25.7%|| 6.9%| 12.1%| 21.0%| 41.4%| 18.4%
Hours per week on paid Freshman 21%| 4.7%| 17.0%| 57.3%| 18.7%
employment on campus Sophomore . . . . || 2.3%| 5.2%| 16.9%| 58.0 % 17.4%
Junior| 3.7%| 11.1%| 18.5%]| 37.0%| 29.6%|| 2.7%| 5.2%| 14.3%| 60.9%| 16.7%
Senior| 1.3%| 8.1%| 16.2%]| 50.0 %| 24.3%|| 3.1%| 6.2%)| 13.7%| 58.3%| 18.5%
Total| 1.9%| 8.9%| 16.8%| 46.5%| 257 %|| 2.6%| 5.4%)| 15.2%| 58.6 % 17.9%
Hours per week on paid Freshman 20%| 3.7%| 8.4%| 66.9%| 18.7%
employment that related to [ sophomore . . . . || 21%| 41% 9.4%| 66.6%| 17.6%
academic interests Junior| 3.7%| 3.7%| 14.8%| 48.1%| 296%|| 30% 4.9% 99%| 652%| 16.8%
Senior| 4.0%| 12.1%| 16.2 %| 43.2%| 24.3%|| 4.1%| 7.8%)| 14.0%| 55.6 %| 18.3%
Total| 3.9%| 9.9%| 15.8%| 445%| 25.7%|| 3.0%| 55%)| 10.9%| 62.6 %| 17.8%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'
**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Academic
Class

Time Allocation Level |Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on Freshman 2.1%| 6.0%| 27.2%| 46.2%| 18.3%
participating in physical Sophomore . . . Il 22%| 47%| 26.6%| 49.3%| 16.9%
S’é‘)’f;"cs;l;e;gﬁf‘lgmag;%g”s or Junior 3.7%| 14.8%| 51.8%| 29.6%|| 22%| 4.2%| 256 %| 52.2%| 155%
Senior 5.4%)| 21.6 %| 50.0%| 22.9%|| 1.6%| 4.3%)| 25.2%)| 51.4%| 17.3%
Total 4.9%| 19.8 %| 50.4 %| 24.7% 20%| 4.7%| 26.0%| 50.1%| 17.0%
Hours per week on Freshman 1.0%| 2.6%| 8.3%| 69.4%| 18.4%
participating in spiritual or  [sophomore . . . I 12% 21% 82%| 71.2%| 17.1%

religious activities -
Junior| 3.7% | 37%| 629%| 296 %|| 12%| 24%| 7.5%| 73.1%| 155%
Senior | 13%| 16.2%| 59.4%]| 22.9%|| 0.8%| 21%| 7.4%| 720%| 17.3%
Total] 0.9%| 0.9%| 12.8%| 60.3%| 24.7 % 1.0%| 23%| 7.8%| 71.6%| 17.1%
Hours per week on Freshman 19%| 4.0%| 16.8%]| 58.6 %| 18.4%
participating in student clubs | sophomore . . . || 20%| 46%| 192%| 56.7%| 17.3%
or organizations Junior 3.7%| 11.1%| 51.8%| 333%|| 2.3%| 3.8%| 17.2%| 60.6%| 15.9%
Senior 121 %| 12.1 %| 52.7 %| 22.9%|| 2.2%| 4.5%)| 16.6 %| 58.8%| 17.8%
Total 9.9%| 11.8%| 52.4%| 25.7%|| 2.1%| 4.2%| 17.4%| 58.7%| 17.4%
Hours per week on partying Freshman 1.1%| 4.8%| 15.5%| 60.2%| 18.2%
Sophomore . . . . Al 1.2%| 3.1%| 154 %| 62.7%| 17.3 %
Junior| 3.7%| 3.7%| 11.1%| 51.8%| 29.6%|| 1.7%| 2.7%| 14.5%| 65.1%| 15.8%
Senior | 1.3%| 10.8%| 64.8%| 22.9%|| 1.0%| 3.7%| 16.0%| 61.4%| 17.7%
Totall 0.9%| 19%| 10.8%| 61.3%| 24.7%|| 1.2%| 3.5%| 154 %| 62.3%| 17.3%
Hours per week on performing | Freshman 1.0%| 2.7%| 10.0%| 67.6%| 18.4%
community service or Sophomore . . . Il 08%| 28%| 10.7%| 68.4%| 17.1%
volunteer activities Junior] 3.7 % | 185%| 481 % 206%|| 1.1%| 25% 11.3%| 69.1% 158%
Senior] 1.3%| 4.0%| 16.2%]| 55.4%| 22.9%|| 1.3%| 29%| 11.2%| 67.0%| 17.4%
Total| 1.9%| 29%| 16.8%| 53.4%| 24.7%|| 1.1%| 2.7%| 109%| 67.9%| 17.2%
Hours per week on pursuinga | Freshman 21%| 5.6%| 21.4%| 52.5%| 18.2%
recreational or creative interest | sophomore . . . . || 20%| 54%| 225%| 52.7%| 17.1%
ngsffmr;ad'”g music, Junior| 3.7%| 3.7%| 148%| 48.1%| 29.6%|| 1.8%| 4.9%| 21.7%| 55.7%| 156 %
Senior J 2.7%| 14.8%| 58.1%| 24.3%|| 1.7%| 51%| 21.1%| 54.2%| 17.6%
Total| 0.9%| 2.9%| 14.8%| 55.4%| 25.7%|| 1.8%| 5.2%)| 21.7%| 53.9%| 17.2%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'
**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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More Less More Less
than than No than than No
25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response|| 25* |25-16**|15-6***| 6**** |response
Academic
Class
Time Allocation Level |Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent|Percent|Percent| Percent
Hours per week on socializing | Freshman 7.9%| 14.4%| 39.0%| 20.3%| 18.2%
with friends Sophomore . . . Il 7.1%| 13.1%| 40.0%| 22.7%| 16.9%
Junior| 14.8 % | 22.2%]| 33.3%| 29.6%|| 5.4%)| 11.8%| 37.2%| 29.7%| 15.7%
Senior| 1.3%| 9.4%)| 27.0%| 37.8%| 24.3%|| 4.5%)| 10.5%| 37.4%| 29.9%| 17.4%
Total| 4.9%| 6.9%| 25.7%| 36.6%| 25.7%|| 6.0%| 12.2%| 38.2%| 26.3%| 17.0%
Hours per week on spending Freshman 51%| 6.7%| 22.1%| 47.1%| 18.7%
time with family Sophomore . . . Il 36% 7.3%| 203%| 51.0%| 17.5%
Junior| 14.8 %| 11.1% | 44.4%| 29.6%|| 5.2%| 6.5%| 23.1%| 49.0%| 16.1%
Senior| 2.7 %| 2.7%| 28.3%| 43.2%| 22.9%|| 4.9%| 6.9%| 22.6%| 47.5%| 17.8%
Total| 5.9%| 4.9%| 20.7 %| 43.5%| 24.7%|| 4.7%| 6.9%)| 22.1%)| 48.6%| 17.5%
Hours per week on studying Freshman 6.4 %| 20.0 %| 40.7 %| 14.3%| 18.4%
and other academic activities | sophomore . . . . Il 7.9%| 202%| 41.2%| 13.0%| 17.4%
outside of class Junior| 7.4%| 148%| 33.3%| 14.8%| 29.6%|| 8.0%| 21.9%| 38.9%| 14.6% 163 %
Senior| 4.0%| 17.5%)| 44.5%| 10.8%| 22.9%|| 8.2%| 19.4%)| 38.9%| 155%)| 17.8%
Total| 4.9%| 16.8 %| 41.5%| 11.8%| 24.7%|| 7.7 %| 20.3%| 39.8 %| 145%| 175%
Hours per week on using the Freshman 12.6 %| 18.5 %[ 33.3%| 16.9%| 18.4%
computer or smart phone for | sophomore . . . . || 13.0%| 17.2%| 36.6%| 15.9%| 17.0%
?;;‘maecsadsﬁ;‘;)%ﬁ]‘gp"ses Junior| 7.4%| 14.8%| 22.2%| 25.9%| 29.6%|| 12.0%| 15.9 %| 35.9%| 204%| 157 %
e-mail/instant messaging, etc.) Senior| 4.0%| 9.4%)| 36.4%| 27.0%| 22.9%|| 10.4 %| 15.0%| 36.4 %| 20.5%| 17.4%
Total| 4.9%| 10.8 %| 32.6 %| 26.7%| 24.7%|| 11.8 %| 16.4 %| 35.7 %| 18.7 %| 17.1%
Hours per week on watching Freshman 1.4%| 55%| 19.9%| 54.2%| 18.8%
v Sophomore . . . || 18%| 47%| 207%| 553%| 17.3%
Junior| 3.7% | 25.9%| 40.7 %| 29.6%|| 2.4%)| 4.9%| 21.5%| 54.8%| 16.2%
Senior| 1.3%| 1.3%| 17.5%| 56.7 %| 22.9%|| 2.1%| 5.3%| 23.4%| 51.4%| 17.6%
Total| 1.9%| 0.9%| 19.8%]| 52.4%| 24.7%|| 2.0%| 5.1%)| 21.7%| 53.6%| 17.4%

*More than 25 is defined by the response ranges of ‘More than 30" or '30-26'
**25-16 is defined by the response ranges of '25-21" or "20-16'

***15-6 is defined by the response ranges of '15-11" or '10-6'

****|_ess than 6 is defined by the response ranges of '5-1' or '0"
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and Public Policy Undergraduates

No No
Yes No |response|| Yes No |response
Motivation Gender |Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Allows time for other activities Female | 26.2%| 41.2%| 32.5%|| 33.0%| 39.3%| 27.5%
Male 33.3%]| 28.5%| 38.0%]|| 29.9%| 41.3%| 28.6%
Total 27.7 %| 38.6 %| 33.6%]|| 31.8%| 40.2%| 27.9%
Complements desire to study abroad Female | 26.2 %| 41.2%| 32.5%|| 27.5%| 44.9%| 27.5%
Male 33.3%| 28.5%| 38.0%|| 22.2%| 49.1%| 28.6%
Total 27.7 %| 38.6 %| 33.6%]|| 25.3%| 46.6 %| 27.9%
Couldn’t get into my first choice of major |Female | 10.0 %| 57.5%| 32.5%]|| 8.3%| 64.0%| 27.6%
Male .| 61.99%| 38.0%|| 9.1%| 62.1%| 28.6%
Total 7.9%| 58.4%| 33.6%|| 8.6%)| 63.2%| 28.0%
Easy requirements Female | 15.0 %| 52.5%| 32.5%|| 15.6 %| 56.7 %| 27.5%
Male 19.0 %| 42.8%| 38.0%|| 15.0 %| 56.4 %| 28.5%
Total 15.8 %| 50.4 %| 33.6 %|| 15.4%]| 56.6 %| 27.9%
Intellectual Curiosity Female | 66.2%| 1.2%| 32.5%|| 68.4%| 4.4%| 27.0%
Male 57.1%| 4.7%| 38.0%|| 65.5%| 6.0%| 284%
Total 64.3%| 19%| 33.6%|| 67.2%| 5.0%| 27.6%
Interest in subject area Female | 66.2%| 1.2%| 32.5%|| 69.7%| 3.0% 27.1%
Male 61.9 % .| 38.0%|| 67.1%| 4.2%| 285%
Total 65.3%| 0.9%| 33.6%|| 68.7%| 35%| 27.7%
Leads to a high paying job Female | 45.0 %| 22.5%| 32.5%|| 45.6 %| 26.9 %| 27.3%
Male 33.3%| 28.5%| 38.0%|| 47.3%| 24.1%| 28.4%
Total 42.5%| 23.7%| 33.6%|| 46.3%| 25.8%| 27.8%
Other Female | 8.7 %| 42.5%| 48.7%|| 5.4%| 52.0%| 42.5%
Male 4.7%| 57.1%| 38.0%|| 6.3%| 54.5%| 39.1%
Total 7.9 %| 455%| 46.5%|| 5.7%| 53.0%| 41.1%
Parental desires Female | 22.5%| 45.0 %| 32.5%|| 23.1%| 49.3%| 27.4%
Male 19.0 %| 42.8%| 38.0%|| 19.6 %| 51.8 %| 28.5%
Total 21.7%| 44.5%)| 33.6%|| 21.7 %| 50.3%| 27.9%
Prepares me for a fulfilling career Female | 67.5 % 325%|| 67.5%| 52%| 27.2%
Male 61.9 % 38.0%|| 63.9%| 7.6%| 284%
Total 66.3 % .| 33.6%|| 66.0%| 6.2%| 27.7%
Prepares me for graduate school Female | 65.0%| 2.5%| 32.5%|| 54.8%| 17.7 %| 27.4%
Male 57.1%| 4.7%| 38.0%|| 48.9%| 22.3%| 28.7%
Total 63.3%| 2.9%| 33.6%]|| 52.4%| 19.6%| 27.9%
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No No
Yes No |response|| Yes No |response
Motivation Gender |Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Prestige Female | 40.0 %| 27.5%| 32.5%|| 43.5%| 28.7 %| 27.6 %
Male 38.0 %| 23.8%| 38.0%|| 43.6%| 27.8%| 28.5%
Total 39.6 %| 26.7 %| 33.6 %|| 43.6 %| 28.3%| 28.0%
Provides international opportunities Female | 51.2 %| 16.2%| 32.5%]|| 39.5%| 32.9%| 27.5%
Male 47.6 %| 14.2%| 38.0%|| 35.7 %| 35.5%| 28.6%
Total 50.4 %| 15.8%| 33.6 %|| 38.0%]| 33.9%| 27.9%
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No No
Yes No |response|| Yes No |response
Motivation Ethnicity Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Allows time for other activities No response| 20.0 %| 40.0 %| 40.0 %|| 33.8%]| 40.9 %| 25.1%
African American| 21.8 %| 28.1%| 50.0 %|| 34.9%]| 32.8%| 32.2%
Chicano- Latino| 15.0 %| 55.0 %| 30.0 %|| 30.1 %| 40.8%| 29.0 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 36.0 %| 40.0 %| 24.0 %|| 35.1 %| 35.7%| 29.0%
White| 42.1 %| 36.8%| 21.0%|| 29.4%| 44.3%| 26.1%
International- Foreign Visa . . | 29.0%| 36.3%| 34.6%
Total| 27.7 %)| 38.6 %| 33.6 %|| 31.8%| 40.2%| 27.9%
Complements desire to study abroad No response| 40.0 %| 20.0 %| 40.0 %|| 27.0%| 47.7 %| 25.1%
African American| 18.7 %| 31.2%| 50.0 %|| 27.5%| 40.0%| 32.3%
Chicano- Latino| 25.0 %| 45.0 %| 30.0 %|| 30.3 %| 40.6 %| 29.0 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 40.0 %| 36.0 %| 24.0 %|| 25.4 %| 45.3%| 29.1%
White| 26.3%| 52.6 %| 21.0 %|| 22.9 %| 51.0%| 26.0%
International- Foreign Visa . . || 33.3%]| 32.0%| 34.6%
Total| 27.7 %| 38.6 %| 33.6 %|| 25.3 %| 46.6 %| 27.9%
Couldn’t get into my first choice of major No response .| 60.0%| 40.0%|| 8.7%| 66.1%| 25.1%
African American| 6.2 %| 43.7 %| 50.0%|| 11.1 %| 56.7 %| 32.0%
Chicano- Latino| 10.0 %| 60.0 %| 30.0%|| 8.4%| 62.0%| 29.4%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 16.0 %| 60.0 %| 24.0 %|| 12.5%)| 58.2%| 29.1 %
White 78.9%| 21.0%|| 5.3%| 68.5%| 26.1%
International- Foreign Visa . . || 16.2%]| 49.1%| 34.6%
Total| 7.9%| 58.4%| 33.6%|| 8.6%| 63.2%| 28.0%
Easy requirements No response| 20.0 %| 40.0 %| 40.0 %|| 16.2 %| 58.8 %| 24.9%
African American| 9.3 %| 40.6 %| 50.0%]|| 17.1%| 50.7 %| 32.0%
Chicano- Latino| 5.0 %| 65.0 %| 30.0 %|| 13.6 %| 57.2%| 29.1 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 28.0 %| 48.0 %| 24.0 %|| 20.3 %| 50.5%| 29.0 %
White| 21.0%| 57.8%| 21.0%|| 12.3%| 61.6 %| 26.0%
International- Foreign Visa . . .|| 15.8%| 48.7%| 35.4%
Total| 15.8 %| 50.4 %| 33.6 %|| 15.4 %| 56.6 %| 27.9%
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No No
Yes No |response|| Yes No |response
Motivation Ethnicity Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Intellectual Curiosity No response| 60.0 % .| 40.0%|| 70.8%| 4.0%| 25.1%
African American| 46.8%| 3.1%| 50.0%|| 63.2%| 4.9%| 31.7%
Chicano- Latino| 65.0 %| 5.0%| 30.0%|| 67.2%| 3.8%| 28.8%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 76.0 % 24.0%|| 65.6 %| 5.4%| 28.8%
White| 78.9 % 21.0%|| 69.3%| 5.0%| 25.6%
International- Foreign Visa . . .|| 55.5%]| 10.2%| 34.1%
Total| 64.3%| 1.9%| 33.6%|| 67.2%| 5.0% 27.6%
Interest in subject area No response| 60.0 % 40.0 %|| 71.2%| 3.5%| 251%
African American| 50.0 % .| 50.0%|| 64.7%| 3.7%| 31.4%
Chicano- Latino| 65.0 %| 5.0%| 30.0%|| 67.8%| 3.2%| 28.9%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 76.0 % 24.0%|| 65.4%| 55%| 29.0%
White| 78.9 % 21.0%|| 71.8%| 23%| 25.7%
International- Foreign Visa . . || 61.9%| 3.4%| 34.6%
Total| 65.3%]| 0.9%| 33.6%|| 68.7%| 35% 27.7%
Leads to a high paying job No response| 20.0 %| 40.0 %| 40.0 %|| 45.6 %| 29.1 %| 25.1%
African American| 43.7%| 6.2%]| 50.0%|| 47.7 %| 20.0%| 32.2%
Chicano- Latino| 35.0 %| 35.0 %| 30.0 %|| 43.6 %| 27.3%| 29.0 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 56.0 %| 20.0 %| 24.0 %|| 53.6 %| 17.4%| 28.9%
White| 36.8%| 42.1%| 21.0%|| 42.3%| 31.8%| 25.8%
International- Foreign Visa . . .|| 45.2%]| 20.0%| 34.6%
Total| 42.5%| 23.7 %| 33.6 %|| 46.3 %| 25.8%| 27.8%
Other No response| 20.0 %| 40.0 %| 40.0 %|| 10.1 %| 53.8 %| 36.0%
African American .| 46.8%| 53.1%|| 6.3%| 45.8%| 47.7%
Chicano- Latino| 10.0 %| 45.0 %| 45.0%|| 6.2%| 51.1%| 42.5%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 20.0 %| 36.0 %| 44.0%|| 4.6%)| 55.1%| 40.1%
White 57.8%| 42.1%|| 5.8%| 53.7%| 40.4%
International- Foreign Visa . . Al 4.2%| 49.5%| 46.1%
Total| 7.9%| 45.5%| 46.5%|| 5.7%| 53.0%| 41.1%
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No No
Yes No |response|| Yes No |response
Motivation Ethnicity Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Parental desires No response| 20.0 %| 40.0 %| 40.0 %|| 19.5%]| 55.2%| 25.1%
African American| 18.7 %| 31.2%| 50.0 %|| 18.8 %| 49.0 %| 32.0%
Chicano- Latino| 10.0 %| 60.0 %| 30.0 %|| 17.0 %| 53.7%| 29.1 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 40.0 %| 36.0 %| 24.0 %|| 33.1%| 37.8%| 29.0%
White| 15.7 %| 63.1%| 21.0%|| 15.8%| 58.1%| 26.0 %
International- Foreign Visa . . | 324 %| 329%| 34.6%
Total| 21.7 %| 44.5%| 33.6%|| 21.7 %| 50.3%| 27.9%
Prepares me for a fulfilling career No response| 60.0 % 40.0 %|| 66.3%| 8.7%| 24.9%
African American| 50.0 % 50.0 %|| 65.6 %| 2.6%| 31.7%
Chicano- Latino| 70.0 % 30.0 %|| 65.6 %| 5.3%| 28.9%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 76.0 % 24.0%|| 65.6 %| 5.4%| 28.8%
White| 78.9 % 21.0%|| 67.1%| 7.1%| 257%
International- Foreign Visa . .|| 55.9%| 89%| 35.0%
Total| 66.3 % 33.6 %|| 66.0%| 6.2%| 27.7%
Prepares me for graduate school No response| 60.0 % 40.0 %|| 54.5%| 20.4%| 24.9%
African American| 50.0 % 50.0 %|| 56.3 %| 11.9%| 31.7%
Chicano- Latino| 70.0 % 30.0 %|| 54.6 %| 159 %| 29.3%
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 76.0 % | 24.0%|| 53.4%| 17.4%| 29.1%
White| 63.1%| 15.7%| 21.0 %|| 50.5%| 23.3%| 26.1%
International- Foreign Visa . . .|| 46.5%]| 18.8%| 34.6%
Total| 63.3%| 2.9%| 33.6%|| 52.4%| 19.6 %| 27.9%
Prestige No response| 20.0 %| 40.0 %| 40.0 %|| 42.3 %| 32.2%| 254 %
African American| 28.1 %| 21.8 %| 50.0 %|| 44.5%| 22.9 %| 32.5%
Chicano- Latino| 35.0 %| 35.0 %| 30.0 %|| 45.0 %| 25.8%| 29.0 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 60.0 %| 16.0 %| 24.0 %|| 47.4 %| 23.4%| 29.0%
White| 42.1%| 36.8%| 21.0%|| 40.9%| 32.9%| 26.1%
International- Foreign Visa . . || 41.0%| 24.7%| 34.1%
Total| 39.6 %| 26.7 %| 33.6 %|| 43.6 %| 28.3%| 28.0%
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No No
Yes No |response|| Yes No |response
Motivation Ethnicity Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Provides international opportunities No response| 40.0 %| 20.0 %| 40.0 %|| 39.0 %| 35.7 %| 25.1%
African American| 31.2 %| 18.7 %| 50.0 %|| 40.0 %| 28.1 %| 31.7 %
Chicano- Latino| 50.0 %| 20.0 %| 30.0 %|| 43.8 %| 26.6 %| 29.4 %
Asian- Filipino- Pacific Islander| 64.0 %| 12.0 %| 24.0 %|| 39.9 %| 30.8 %| 29.1%
White| 68.4 %| 10.5%| 21.0%|| 34.2%)| 39.6 %| 26.0%
International- Foreign Visa . . .|| 46.1%| 18.8%| 35.0%
Total| 50.4 %| 15.8 %| 33.6 %|| 38.0 %| 33.9%| 27.9%
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No No

Yes No |response|| Yes No |response

Academic

Class

Motivation Level |Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Allows time for other activities Freshman 40.1%| 28.9%| 30.8 %,
Sophomore . . || 35.1%]| 38.1%| 26.6%
Junior| 33.3%| 33.3%| 33.3%|| 29.5%| 43.5%| 26.9%
Senior| 25.6 %| 40.5%| 33.7%|| 26.1%| 45.8%| 28.0%
Total| 27.7 %| 38.6 %| 33.6 %|| 31.8%| 40.2%| 27.9%
Complements desire to study abroad Freshman 31.4%| 37.7%| 30.7%
Sophomore . . || 28.2%]| 44.8%| 26.8%
Junior| 25.9 %| 40.7 %| 33.3%|| 23.3%| 49.8%| 26.7%
Senior| 28.3 %| 37.8 %| 33.7%|| 21.1%| 50.7 %| 28.0%
Total| 27.7 %| 38.6 %| 33.6 %|| 25.3 %| 46.6 %| 27.9%
Couldn’t get into my first choice of major | Freshman 9.9%| 59.2%| 30.7 %
Sophomore . . Al 9.0%| 64.2%| 26.7%
Junior| 7.4%)| 59.2%| 33.3%|| 8.0%| 64.8%| 27.0%
Senior| 8.1%| 58.1%| 33.7%]|| 8.1%| 63.8% 28.0%
Total| 7.9%| 58.4%| 33.6%|| 8.6%| 63.2%| 28.0%
Easy requirements Freshman 18.4 %| 50.5%| 30.9 %
Sophomore . . .|| 14.8%| 58.4 %| 26.6 %
Junior| 18.5%| 48.1 %| 33.3%|| 14.4 %| 58.8%| 26.7%
Senior| 14.8 %| 51.3 %| 33.7%|| 14.6 %| 57.3%| 27.9%
Total| 15.8 %| 50.4 %| 33.6 %|| 15.4 %| 56.6 %| 27.9 %
Intellectual Curiosity Freshman 64.2%| 5.1%| 30.5%
Sophomore . . || 69.0%| 4.5%| 26.4%
Junior| 59.2%| 7.4%| 33.3%]|| 68.1%| 5.6% 26.2%
Senior| 66.2 % | 33.7%|| 67.2%| 5.0%| 27.6%
Total| 64.3%| 1.9%| 33.6%|| 67.2%| 5.0% 27.6%
Interest in subject area Freshman 65.3%| 3.9%| 30.7%
Sophomore . . Al 70.1%| 3.4%| 26.3%
Junior| 62.9%| 3.7%| 33.3%|| 69.7%| 3.7%| 26.4%
Senior| 66.2 % | 33.7%|| 68.8%| 3.2%| 27.8%
Total| 65.3%| 0.9%| 33.6%|| 68.7%| 35%| 27.7%




2012 Dean's Report
EJB School of Planning and Public Policy

EJB School of Planning

All New Brunswick

and Public Policy Undergraduates
No No

Yes No |response|| Yes No |response

Academic

Class

Motivation Level |Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Leads to a high paying job Freshman 52.9%| 16.3%| 30.7%
Sophomore . . .|| 52.6 %| 20.8%| 26.4%
Junior| 40.7 %| 25.9%| 33.3%|| 46.1%| 27.2%| 26.6 %
Senior| 43.2%| 22.9 %| 33.7%]|| 38.3%| 33.8%| 27.8%
Total| 42.5%| 23.7 %| 33.6 %|| 46.3%| 25.8%| 27.8%
Other Freshman 5.0%| 51.3%| 43.6%
Sophomore . . Al 4.6%| 55.8%| 39.5%
Junior| 18.5%| 40.7 %| 40.7%|| 6.6 %| 54.1%| 39.2%
Senior| 4.0%| 47.2%| 48.6%|| 6.4%| 51.4%| 42.0%
Total| 7.9%| 45.5%| 46.5%|| 5.7%| 53.0%| 41.1%
Parental desires Freshman 26.4%)| 42.7 %| 30.7%
Sophomore . . || 23.8%]| 49.5%| 26.6%
Junior| 22.2%| 44.4%| 33.3%|| 21.0%| 52.3%| 26.6 %
Senior| 21.6 %| 44.5%| 33.7%|| 18.0 %| 53.9%| 28.0%
Total| 21.7 %| 44.5%| 33.6 %|| 21.7 %| 50.3%| 27.9%
Prepares me for a fulfilling career Freshman 66.1%| 3.3%| 30.5%
Sophomore . || 69.6%| 3.9%| 26.4%
Junior| 66.6 % 33.3%|| 66.9%| 6.5%| 26.4%
Senior| 66.2 % 33.7%|| 62.9%| 9.1%| 27.8%
Total| 66.3 % 33.6%|| 66.0%| 6.2%| 27.7%
Prepares me for graduate school Freshman 52.3%| 16.6 %| 31.0%
Sophomore . . .|| 55.8%]| 17.4%| 26.6%
Junior| 59.2%| 7.4%| 33.3%|| 53.1%]| 20.0%| 26.7%
Senior| 64.8%| 1.3%| 33.7%|| 49.5%| 22.4%| 28.0%
Total| 63.3%| 2.9%| 33.6%|| 52.4%| 19.6 %| 27.9%
Prestige Freshman 47.8%| 21.3%| 30.8%
Sophomore . . | 46.1%| 27.2%| 26.6%
Junior| 37.0 %| 29.6 %| 33.3%|| 41.6 %| 31.2%| 27.0%
Senior| 40.5%)| 25.6 %| 33.7%|| 40.8 %| 31.2%| 27.9%
Total| 39.6 %| 26.7 %| 33.6 %|| 43.6 %| 28.3%| 28.0%
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No No

Yes No |response|| Yes No |response
Academic
Class

Motivation Level |Percent|Percent| Percent ||Percent|Percent| Percent
Provides international opportunities Freshman 41.6 %| 27.5%| 30.8%
Sophomore . . .|| 40.6 %| 32.5%| 26.7%
Junior| 51.8%| 14.8%| 33.3%|| 37.6 %| 35.5%| 26.8%
Senior| 50.0 %| 16.2 %| 33.7%|| 34.4%| 37.6 %| 27.9%
Total| 50.4 %| 15.8 %| 33.6 %|| 38.0 %| 33.9%| 27.9%




